my connection

FEBRUARY 2021

In This Issue

- Earn 2X Double Points with your MY Visa Credit Card
- Be MY Valentine Contest
- Debit Card Conversion
- Retirement & Investment Solutions
- Holiday Calendar



SPECIAL OFFER FOR ALL MY CREDIT UNION MEMBERS

All MY CREDIT UNION members can take advantage of the special "Be MY Valentine" pricing from Hilton Garden Inn throughout 2021. Just mention you are a MY CREDIT UNION member at time of booking to receive the \$89 overnight rate, 14-day parking and free shuttle service to MOA or the airport!



Earn 2X Points with your MY Visa Rewards Credit Card

JANUARY 15, 2021 - MARCH 31, 2021

Earn 2X Points with MY Rewards Visa Credit Cards on Gas, Groceries and Restaurant Purchases.

- MY Platinum Rewards Visa 9.90% APR*
- MY Signature Rewards Visa 10.99% APR* (featuring cash back)
- MY Classic Rewards Visa 12.99% APR*

If you are looking for a budget friendly rewards credit card program apply for a MY Rewards Visa Credit Card today! For more information visit mymncu.org/loans/visa.





* Credit qualifications apply. Subject to change. Certain restrictions apply. APR = Annual Percentage Rate. Visit mymncu.org for complete details. Qualifying 2X points SIC/CAT Code(s)/Merchant Category Codes are: 5331, 5399, 5411, 5422, 5441, 5451, 5462, 5499, 5814, 5812, 5813, 5921, 5811, 5310, 5300, 5542, 5541.

Be WY Valentine Contest

Thanks to our friends at the Hilton Garden Inn by the Mall of America – One lucky MY CREDIT UNION member will receive a Romantic Overnight Stay Package! It could be for Valentine's Day Weekend or can be used any time in 2021. Could be used in conjunction with airport travel, which then includes 14 days of parking and free shuttle service to and from the airport.



Æ

To enter send an email to BeMYValentine@mymncu.org telling how you and yours would benefit from a night out in 2021! This is kind of like "Letters to Santa" just for adults! Winner will be selected and notified on Wednesday, February 10th at 2:14 p.m.

No purchase necessary. Must be a MY CREDIT UNION primary member to enter. Must be 18 or older to enter. Not redeemable for cash. One entry per member. Void where prohibited by law. Transportation from home to hotel, hotel back to home, not included. If flying out of town as part of this package, airfare is not included. Winner agrees for name and likeness to be used for future MY CREDIT UNION promotional purposes. MY CREDIT UNION employees, families, Board of Directors and Supervisory Committee members not eligible for contest.

Debit Card Conversion Reminder

Circle February 17th on MY Calendar

As part of MY CREDIT UNION's ongoing commitment to upgrade products and services offered to members, on Wednesday, February 17, 2021 all current debit cardholders will be converted to "contactless" debit cards. Your current debit card will be disabled that same day!

If you are a current MY CREDIT UNION debit cardholder, you should expect your new card to arrive in the mail in early February. Please follow the instructions included with the debit card mailer! If you have not received your

new debit card by Friday, February 12th - please contact us at 612.798.7100.

To learn more about the features and enhancements offered by MY CREDIT UNION's new debit card please visit mymncu.org/new/debit-card-conversion.

We apologize for any inconvenience this may cause MY members, but are confident the new debit card product will better serve member needs in the future!

Planning for Your Future

Whether you are changing jobs, just starting out in your career, or an experienced professional, it is important to set a retirement plan in place so you are set up for future financial success.

Begin retirement planning with a MY Investment & Retirement Solutions Infinex investment representative and discuss Individual Retirement Account (IRA) options. Whether it's a tax-deferred or Financial Advisor • Infinex Investments, Inc. tax-free IRA*, a representative can help you get started today.

Contact a My Retirement & Investment Solutions representative at 612.798.7144 or lblevens@infinexgroup.com.

Investment and insurance products and services are offered through INFINEX INVESTMENTS, INC. Member FINRA/SIPC. MY Retirement & Investment Solutions is a trade name of MY Credit Union. Infinex and MY Credit Union are not affiliated. Products and services made available through Infinex are not insured by the NCUA or any other agency of the United States and are not deposits or obligations of nor guaranteed or insured by any credit union or credit union affiliate. These products are subject to investment risk, including the possible loss of value.

Branch Hours & Locations

Lyndale Avenue Branch Richfield Branch

9550 Lyndale Avenue South 345 East 77th Street

Lobby Hours: M-F 9am-6pm

M-F 8am-6pm

Drive Thru Hours: Call Center Hours: ATM Hours:

M-F 8am-6pm Sat 9am-12:30pm Sat 9am-12:30pm Sat 9am-12:30pm

4025 W. Old Shakopee Road

LISA BLEVENS, CRPC

PHONE 612.798.7144 office

Retirement & Investment Solutions

W. Bloomington OSR Branch

m

24 Hours Everyday



Branches Closed

 Presidents' Day Monday, February 15





Download our **Mobile App!**



The MY Credit Union Newsletter is published periodically by MY Credit Union for its members. This Newsletter is intended to provide accurate information about credit union services and related financial information, and is not intended to give accounting, legal or professional advice. All Sources are believed reliable, however, on non-policy articles, accuracy cannot be guaranteed.



Federally Insured by NCUA



Follow Us



612.798.7100 · mymncu.org